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1 António Pinheiro Calheiros 21099 EACO 0 115 200 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 460

2 André Dinis Oliveira 21151 CREA 0 105 110 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325

3 Marco Diniz Barroso 20679 AAC 0 90 110 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 275

4 Diogo Vilela Daniel 19055 MVD 0 115 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265

5 Pedro Teles Gouveia 15758 CDRP 105 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 235

6 Luis Moreno Faustino 22152 UMAC 0 105 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185

7 Eduardo Martins De Andrade 17606 CABRIL 40 0 25 60 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180

8 Vitor Camacho Borrageiro 21053 CDRP 80 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

9 Bruno Pereira Alves 17806 AAC 0 50 60 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160

9 Miguel Gonçalves Cunha 7500 GDS 0 50 60 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160

11 João Rocha Rodrigues 22021 CFBG 0 55 80 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145

12 Paulo Soeiro De Carvalho 21404 SCBL 0 85 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145

13 Diogo Cardoso Semedo 19681 AAC 0 30 60 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

14 Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes 19168 CHEL 0 80 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

15 André Correia Duarte 17221 CDRP 50 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115

16 Victor Carvalho Magalhães 3359 AAC 0 25 80 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115

17 Diogo Silveira Ramos 21906 NST 0 25 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

18 Jaime Sequeira Fernandes 21494 UMAC 0 45 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

19 Nuno Carmezim Xavier 22030 CDUP 0 30 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

20 André Ferreira Reber 17602 CABRIL 40 0 10 40 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

21 Ricardo Fernandes De Andrade 17560 CDRP 25 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

22 Jorge Oliveira Mendes 14188 NST 0 50 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

23 Paulo Salgado Ferreira 20010 CFBG 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

24 Diogo Martins Freitas 13418 CDRP 45 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

25 Luis Dias Dos Santos 12350 CREA 0 15 40 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

26 Simão Palma Pires 21379 CA 0 55 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

27 João Faustino Gomes 21761 AECA 0 10 60 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

28 Jacinto Felícia Dos Santos 18594 CBL 75 75

29 Ricardo Costa Botinas 20566 ESMA 0 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

30 Sérgio Alves Pereira 7530 MVD 0 30 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

31 Vasco Geraldes Barba 14714 SIMPS 0 25 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

32 Ivo Silva Camelo 22037 ARECO 40 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

33 João Fernandes Jardim 21828 CSMA 15 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

34 Manuel Carmo Mourão 22000 CREA 0 15 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

34 Diogo Guerreiro Lourenço 22067 ESMA 0 15 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

34 António Ferreira Duarte 14568 SIMPS 0 15 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

37 Firmino Pires 22178 AAC 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

38 Diogo Marques Barbosa 22023 FAC 0 30 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

39 Bruno Ferreira Dos Santos 19971 CFBG 0 10 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

40 João Gil Algarve 7098 CHEL 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

41 Francisco Pinto Matias 21760 AECA 0 10 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

42 Vitor Freire Simões 21788 AAC 0 10 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

43 André Carvalho Catarino 20059 CABRIL 0 10 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

44 Albino Mendes De Freitas 12285 SCB 0 25 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

45 Nuno Oliveira Bernardo 22360 CBL 30 30

46 Marc-Dennis Oliveira Bernardo 22049 CBL 0 20 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

47 Tiago Rosa Da Silva 18596 CBL 25 25

48 Rui Beltrão Dos Santos 19454 CAO 0 15 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

49 Simão Costa De Sousa 21572 FAC 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

49 André Oliveira Dias 21545 GDS 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

51 Hugo Belo De Carvalho 22045 LFC 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

51 Rui Cunha Nery 4367 AAC 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

51 Pedro Calisto Pires 22029 AAC 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

51 Nuno Oliveira Magalhães 20229 AAE 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

51 Gabriel Jesus Brites 20705 CBL 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

51 Mário Vieira Fonseca 6431 CFBG 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

51 Luis Madureira Araújo 22068 CFBG 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

51 Guilherme Sousa Pereira 22165 SCB 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

59 Ivo Parreira Freire 9283 ARECO 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

59 Pedro Almeida Arrais 21802 CHEL 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

59 Edgar Correia Vieira 21890 CHEL 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

59 Eduardo Poças Reis 21114 CSM 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

59 Diogo Gonçalves Francisco 15981 MVD 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

64 Hugo Tomás Martins 22142 CAO 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

64 Luís Martins Alves 12671 CDRP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

64 José Nóbrega Freitas 21555 CSMA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

64 Thomas Andrade Mendes 20313 VFC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

64 Dinarte Correia Jardim 18547 VFC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

64 João Pestana Serrão 18359 VFC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

70 Pedro Domingues Fonseca 20704 CBL 10 10

70 Nuno Jorge Dos Santos 19927 CBL 10 10

70 Tiago Martins De Azevedo 21585 CCRM 10 10

70 Rúben Martins De Azevedo 21586 CCRM 10 10

70 Diogo Madureira Barbosa 21649 CDUP 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 José Gonçalves Oliveira 14690 CA 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Hendrik Van Rij 21953 CABRIL 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Telmo Cardoso Pereira 21343 CBOF 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Nuno Ferreira Ribas 19408 CCRM 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Luís G. Mendes 15305 CDUP 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Joaquim Loureiro Reis 21915 CFBG 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Paulo Castro Manam 7341 CSM 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Fábio Martins Araújo 20264 FAC 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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75 Ricardo Vasconcelos Soares 21589 MVD 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Nuno Pereira Peralta 21582 NGD 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 Vitor Alves Ribeiro 21583 NGD 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

75 João Silva Matos 20626 SCB 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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1 Diana Ferreira Santos 19930 AAC 0 80 150 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300

2 Sara Araújo Anica 20041 EDFL 0 100 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300

3 Beatriz Costa Oliveira 20832 SCB 40 40 50 110 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 285

4 Inês Santos Pratas 19692 AAC 0 100 60 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265

5 Daniela Oliveira Gomes 20004 NGD 0 105 60 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

6 Sofia Vicente Gonçalves 18418 CABRIL 40 0 45 60 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190

7 Fabiana Simão Pereira 21664 UMAC 0 80 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190

8 Ana Margarida Gomes 21673 CHEL 0 105 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165

9 Teresa Araújo Neves 22020 CFBG 0 15 80 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

10 Lara Felicia Dos Santos 19928 CBL 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

11 Laura Azevedo Romano 21723 NST 0 75 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

12 Ana Cerveira Vieira 21378 CFBG 0 25 80 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

13 Ana Rezende Vitó 18286 AAE 0 50 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

14 Joana Santos Rodrigues 22006 CHEL 0 45 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

15 Maria Baptista Pimenta 21926 AAE 0 80 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

16 Fátima Brito Abreu 18200 CDRB 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

17 Ana Boto Cabecinha 20016 CABRIL 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

17 Catarina Gomes Silva 15166 SIMPS 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

19 Laura Gonçalves Andrade 20310 VFC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

20 Inoi Andrade Ferreira 20634 CABRIL 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

20 Eloísa Carreira Cabecinhas 20701 CBL 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

22 Magali Dufour 21235 CREA 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

23 Ana Andorinha Patricio 21155 GDS 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

23 Margarida Andrade Freitas 20308 VFC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

25 Ângela Silva Abelho 21931 CHEL 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

26 Maria Diogo Estrela 19342 AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

26 Sofia Andrade Pinheiro 21184 AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

26 Patricia Neves Seco 20018 CABRIL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

29 Sara Silva Oliveira 17271 CCRM 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

29 Francisca Marques Ferreira 21100 CDUP 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

29 Maria Maia Ferreira 22069 CFBG 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

29 Catarina Fernandes Gouveia 21762 SCB 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

29 Ana Oliveira Pereira 22076 SCB 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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André Ferreira Reber 17602 CABRIL

Eduardo Martins De Andrade 17606 CABRIL

Jaime Sequeira Fernandes 21494 UMAC
Francisco Silva Inácio 5574 UMAC

Nuno Ferreira Ribas 19408 CCRM
João Santos Silva 1839 CCRM

Miguel Gonçalves Cunha 7500 GDS

Jorge Oliveira Mendes 14188 NST

Victor Carvalho Magalhães 3359 AAC
Nuno Lima 22172 AAC

João Henriques Rainho 18482 AAC

Pedro Sereno Serralheiro 19339 AAC

Pedro Alves De Abreu 21283 SCBL
Paulo Soeiro De Carvalho 21404 SCBL

Gustavo Pereira Fernandes 17038 CREA
Suraj Prakash 21975 CREA

Rui Cunha Nery 4367 AAC

Vitor Freire Simões 21788 AAC

Luis Madureira Araújo 22068 CFBG

João Rocha Rodrigues 22021 CFBG

Bruno Ferreira Dos Santos 19971 CFBG
Joel Pereira Costa 10509 CFBG

Manuel Carmo Mourão 22000 CREA
Luis Dias Dos Santos 12350 CREA

Pedro Araújo Couto 18981 CFBG

Mário Vieira Fonseca 6431 CFBG

André Correia Duarte 17221 CDRP

Diogo Martins Freitas 13418 CDRP

Pedro Calisto Pires 22029 AAC

Firmino Pires 22178 AAC

Mário Alves Albuquerque 10121 CFBG
Paulo Salgado Ferreira 20010 CFBG

Ricardo Vasconcelos Soares 21589 MVD

Diogo Vilela Daniel 19055 MVD

António Ferreira Duarte 14568 SIMPS
Vasco Geraldes Barba 14714 SIMPS

Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes 19168 CHEL

Luis Moreno Faustino 22152 UMAC

Vitor Camacho Borrageiro 21053 CDRP

Ricardo Fernandes De Andrade 17560 CDRP

João Faustino Gomes 21761 AECA
Francisco Pinto Matias 21760 AECA

Marco Diniz Barroso 20679 AAC

António Nunes Mendes 3403 AAC

Mário Vieira Fonseca 6431 CFBG

Joel Pereira Costa 10509 CFBG

João Fernandes Jardim 21828 CSMA

José Nóbrega Freitas 21555 CSMA

Pedro Almeida Arrais 21802 CHEL

Edgar Correia Vieira 21890 CHEL

Gabriel Jesus Brites 20705 CBL
Marc-Dennis Oliveira Bernardo 22049 CBL

João Alves Pereira 20630 SCB
Albino Mendes De Freitas 12285 SCB

Vitor Alves Ribeiro 21583 NGD

Nuno Pereira Peralta 21582 NGD

José Reis Vieira 22143 CAO
Hugo Tomás Martins 22142 CAO

Tiago Martins De Azevedo 21585 CCRM

Rúben Martins De Azevedo 21586 CCRM

Guilherme Sousa Pereira 22165 SCB

Simão Palma Pires 21379 CA

André Dinis Oliveira 21151 CREA

Luis Dias Dos Santos 12350 CREA

Nuno Carmezim Xavier 22030 CDUP

Diogo Madureira Barbosa 21649 CDUP

Pedro Domingues Fonseca 20704 CBL

Nuno Oliveira Bernardo 22360 CBL

Luis Fonseca Caxaria 22338 CBL

Nuno Jorge Dos Santos 19927 CBL

Ricardo Ferreira Andrade 15323 ARECO
Ivo Parreira Freire 9283 ARECO

José Gonçalves Oliveira 14690 CA
Simão Palma Pires 21379 CA

Simão Costa De Sousa 21572 FAC

Diogo Marques Barbosa 22023 FAC

Fábio Martins Araújo 20264 FAC

António Pinheiro Calheiros 21099 EACO
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Ana Cerveira Vieira 21378 CFBG

Daniela Oliveira Gomes 20004 NGD

Ana Boto Cabecinha 20016 CABRIL

Sofia Vicente Gonçalves 18418 CABRIL

Beatriz Costa Oliveira 20832 SCB

Francisca Gomes Ferraz 20582 SCB

Inês Carvalho Dos Santos 14585 AAC

Carla Serrano Jorge 4691 AAC

Magali Dufour 21235 CREA
Alexandra Eve Liddy 21974 CREA

Maria Fernandes Pereira 19535 CCRM

Sara Silva Oliveira 17271 CCRM

Ana Margarida Gomes 21673 CHEL
Joana Santos Rodrigues 22006 CHEL

Rosa Rodrigues Da Silva 12186 CAO
Gina Sousa Silva 12198 CAO

Shirley Muriel Howie 19564 MVD

Pamela Pamela Firth 21425 MVD

Inoi Andrade Ferreira 20634 CABRIL

Patricia Neves Seco 20018 CABRIL

Sofia Andrade Pinheiro 21184 AAC

Ana Paula Costa 22171 AAC

Liliana Almeida Lucas 20051 ARECO
Marcella Marcella Tanasescu 18483 ARECO
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Diogo Cardoso Semedo 19681 AAC

Diana Ferreira Santos 19930 AAC

Bruno Pereira Alves 17806 AAC
Inês Santos Pratas 19692 AAC

João Henriques Rainho 18482 AAC

Inês Carvalho Dos Santos 14585 AAC

Francisco Silva Inácio 5574 UMAC

Fabiana Simão Pereira 21664 UMAC

João Santos Silva 1839 CCRM

Maria Fernandes Pereira 19535 CCRM

João Silva Matos 20626 SCB
Catarina Fernandes Gouveia 21762 SCB

Nuno Lima 22172 AAC

Ana Paula Costa 22171 AAC

Gustavo Pereira Fernandes 17038 CREA
Sara Araújo Anica 20041 EDFL

Joel Pereira Costa 10509 CFBG

Teresa Araújo Neves 22020 CFBG

Sérgio Alves Pereira 7530 MVD

Shirley Muriel Howie 19564 MVD

Suraj Prakash 21975 CREA

Alexandra Eve Liddy 21974 CREA

Pedro Sereno Serralheiro 19339 AAC
Carla Serrano Jorge 4691 AAC

Diogo Silveira Ramos 21906 NST

Laura Azevedo Romano 21723 NST

André Dinis Oliveira 21151 CREA
Magali Dufour 21235 CREA

Guilherme Sousa Pereira 22165 SCB
Ana Oliveira Pereira 22076 SCB

Pedro Araújo Couto 18981 CFBG

Maria Maia Ferreira 22069 CFBG

Nuno Carmezim Xavier 22030 CDUP

Cláudia Pereira Dias 20830 CDUP

João Gil Algarve 7098 CHEL
Ana Margarida Gomes 21673 CHEL

Paulo Lorga Da Silva 14332 AAE
Maria Baptista Pimenta 21926 AAE

Nuno Oliveira Magalhães 20229 AAE

Ana Rezende Vitó 18286 AAE

Jacinto Felícia Dos Santos 18594 CBL

Lara Felicia Dos Santos 19928 CBL

Firmino Pires 22178 AAC

Maria Diogo Estrela 19342 AAC

Rui Beltrão Dos Santos 19454 CAO
Gina Sousa Silva 12198 CAO

Luís G. Mendes 15305 CDUP

Francisca Marques Ferreira 21100 CDUP

Ivo Silva Camelo 22037 ARECO
Liliana Almeida Lucas 20051 ARECO

Carlos Inácio Da Silva 1804 UMAC

Nara Freitas Silva 14170 UMAC

Jaime Sequeira Fernandes 21494 UMAC
Nara Freitas Silva 14170 UMAC

André Carvalho Catarino 20059 CABRIL
Ana Boto Cabecinha 20016 CABRIL

João Alves Pereira 20630 SCB

Francisca Gomes Ferraz 20582 SCB

Nuno Ferreira Ribas 19408 CCRM

Sara Silva Oliveira 17271 CCRM

Tiago Rosa Da Silva 18596 CBL

Eloísa Carreira Cabecinhas 20701 CBL

André Oliveira Dias 21545 GDS

Ana Andorinha Patricio 21155 GDS

Ricardo Ferreira Andrade 15323 ARECO

Marcella Marcella Tanasescu 18483 ARECO

Hendrik Van Rij 21953 CABRIL
Inoi Andrade Ferreira 20634 CABRIL

Eduardo Poças Reis 21114 CSM

Sónia Medeiros Barroso 16708 CSM

0 Desistências antes de iniciar a competição zero pontos

45 45

20 20

45 45

20 20

80

Categoria D Pares Mistos

110

85

45

45

15

200

28

15

15

110

80

45

45

25

20

20

45

45

105

15

25

15

15

15

15

60 20

20

80 20

45

165

350

190

80

15

15

15

15

60

20

90

40

60 75

35

215

45

65

70

75

105

115

60

15560

20

15

305150 140

105

45

15

105

15

35

80

155

45

20

80

60

75

45

20

70

60

6013

33

11

14

8

23

32

25

7

2

33

28

33

9

15

3

1

10

12

27

15

20

21

30

21

30

100

75

5

6

23

19

110

210110

40

4

18

26

16/06/2021

40

75

40 0


